
8.29 The Band:
"Chu chin Chow" Selection
(Norton)
8.39 Mr. Jetsam and Mr. Flotsam,
‘Hello, Ma!" (Jetsam)
8.42 The Band:
"Pastoral Scenes" Suite (Dur-
ant), "Hutton" Hymn (Parker)
8.51 Angela Baddeley,
"Kate on the Underground"
(Herbert)
8.55 The Band:
"Constellation" March (Clark)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
8.25 Louis Levy’s Orchestra,"Sweethearts" Selection (Stot-
hart)
9.31 "Abraham Lincoln"
8.57 Eric Winstone and his
Accordion Band,
"How Green Was My Valley"
(Silver)
10. O Interlude
10.10 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys ,Overseas
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ENVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. O After dinner music
7.46 "Adventure"
8.0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
John Barbirolli (cello), andEthel Bartlett (piano), Sonata
No. 1 in G Major (Bach)
8.16 Elsie Suddaby (soprano)
8.20 Artur Schnabel (piano),
Sonata in D Major, Op. 10 No.3
(Beethoven)
8.45 Tudor Davies (tenor)
8.49 Joseph Szigeti (violin),
and Mikata de Magaloff (piano),
Sonata in E Minor (Mozart)
8.57 Alexander Kelberine
(piano), "I Cry to Thee, Lord"
(choral prelude) (Bach, arr.
Kelberine)
. © CHAMBER MUSIC: Lener
String Quartet, Quartet in G
Minor, Op, 10 (Debussy)
9.30 Maggie Teyte (soprano)
9.38 The Grinke Trio, Trio
No, 3 in E (Ireland)
9.57 Sergei Rachmaninoff
(
plano),
"Daisies" (Rachmanin-

off)
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

ANEZ INVERCARGILL680 ke 441 m,

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News
9. 0-9.30

Sarrcepenseeee
School

session (see page 38)

41. 0 For My Lady: Musical Mint-
atures: John Ireland
41.20 Waltzes and Women:
Merely Medley

72. 0 Lunch musie (12.145 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. O Children’s session: Cousin
Anne
5.15 Tea Dance by English Or-
chestras
6. 0 "Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Boys Over-
6.45 Memories of Other Days7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Hill Billy Round-up
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Listeners’ Own
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 "An Old World Garden"9.30 Front Line Theatre (U.S.A.
programme) 4

8.57 Interlude
10. 0 Close down

| Tuesday, February 8
Zees
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk |

9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-
mender)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family

|10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)3.0 For Ever Young
4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your rror
6. 0 The Knights of the Round
Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Thanks, Jimmy Dorsey
7. 0 Wartime Living
7.16 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Selected Recordings
8. 0 News from America8.5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Fantasia Impromptu8.45 Sequel to Josephine, Em-
press of France
8. 1 Announcements of National
Iniportance
8. & Doctor Mac
9.20 Highways of Melody10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Taibot
41. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
30 Health Talk
0 Aunt Daisy45 Morning Reflections
O Judy and Jane5 Music in Sentimental Mood
© Digger Hale’s Daughters45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical Programme11.30 Taik by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)12. OQ Mid-day melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Mary Anne)3.0 For Ever YoungHealth and Beauty session
(Tony), inoluding Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror
5. 0 Tales and Legends: The
Es
of Shiver and Shake

0 Knights of the Round Table
London News

6.30 First Light Fraser7. 0 Wartime Living7.15 Doctor’s Case Book
0 Out of the Darkness
& Miss Portia Intervenes
0 News from America

:

& Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Scoop for Cameron, starring Vir-
ginia Grey8.45 Melodies of the Movies
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Meiody10. 0 Hymns of all Churches10.15 Romance of Music
11. 0 London News

cs ane em, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
Talk

Fashion’s Fancies
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections
Judy and Jane
Digger Haie’s Daughters
Big SisterMusic for Work
A Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter oneAnne)
Lunchtime fare

‘15 & 1.15 p.m, London News2.0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
2. ts)
For Ever Young3.30 Miss PortiaER

4.30 Health and Beauty session(Joan), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
5. 0 Children’s session with
Grace
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Knights of the Round Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Just to Hand
7. 0 Wartime Living
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 This is True
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 March of Science: Thos.
Edison and the Electric Light8.45 Talking Drums
9.141 Doctor Mac
9.15 Quizztime (Ships and the
a; Maurice King)10. 0 By Special Request

11. 0 London News

Ee A eeagea
= 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News-30 Health Talk
He 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Reserved
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters(first broadcast)10.45 Big Sister
s 30 Talk by Anne Stewart1.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)42. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.— -15 p.m. London Newsa Forbidden DiaryLinda’s First Love
The Home Service session
For Ever Young
Those Happy GilmansHealth and Beauty session
The Children’s session
Long, Long Ago
Knights of the Round Table
London News
Talking DrumsWartime LivingA Doctor’s Case Book
Out of the Darkness
Sparky and Dud
News from America
March of Science: Marconjthe Wireless
First Light FraserDoctor Mac
Highways of Melody
London News

é A /, A PALMERSTON Nth1400 ke, 214m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Housewife’s Half-hour5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
7.15 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
7.30 This Is True
7.45 Coast Patrol
8. 0 News from America8.5 March of Science: The
bs Hi
Brothers and the Air-

sfas"
*
Nightoap Yarns9. 0 Doctor Mac

9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
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FRESH EGGS
EVERY DAY!
how to solve the
EGG PROBLEM
A well-cared-forpulletlays150egg8 in ber
first season1 Tbink of bringing io fresh
eggsdaily fromyourowD hen-house[ It$
an casysolution to the eggproblem; for a
fcw well-bred layingbens are little trouble
Or expense: Theyeat up tbe house sCraps
andwitb theregularaddition to theicmashofLaymorPoultryTonic,willkeepbealthy
and vigorous and,consequently,lay regu-
larly: Plentyofgrit, suitable green food
and a reliable tonic areall they need,and
your grocer O5 storc bas LaymorPoultry
Tonic: L.I7.3

83 Diil;
For all the Family!
Young and old benefit from the morning"bubblingmomentwithAndrewsJ Andrewsis effervescent, pleasant tasting a really
refreshing drink: But it is much more it
gently clears away all clogging impurities,
purifies the blood, leaving the system fresh SNVIGORATINGand invigorated: It is entirelyharmless andnothabit-forming:
BUY THE LARGE SIZE ANDREWS?

IT'SBETTER VALUE LIVERSALT{t InnerCleanliness NFFERVESCEbereqularwithYour

ANDREWSscotT & TURNER LTD:. ANDREWS HOUSE NEWCASTLE-ON-TYNE ENGLAND:


